
Cheesy Bread (V)
Parmesan, Mozzarella, Marinara Sauce

Bread Sticks (VG)
Garlic & Marinara Sauce

Beer Cheese (V)
Beer Cheese Dip
Served with Breadsticks

Wings (8pcs.)
Choice of Barbeque, Buffalo, Daily Sauce

$8.95

$7.95

$10.00

$12.00

Pepperoni Pizza
Pepperoni, Mozzarella Cheese

Veggie Pizza
Black Olives, Mushrooms, Green Bell Pepper, 
Onion, Mozzarella Cheese

Cheese Pizza
Mozzarella Cheese

Supreme Pizza
Pepperoni, Sausage, Bell Peppers, Onions
Olives, Mushrooms, Mozzarella Cheese

White Pizza
Chicken, Spinach, Artichoke Heart, White Sauce
(Vegetarian Option available for $25.95)

Meat Lover’s Pizza
Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Bacon
Mozzarella Cheese

Substitute Vegan Cheese: $3.00 (VG)
12” Gluten Free Crust Available 
Additional Toppings: $1.95 Each

$21.95

$24.95

$19.95

$25.95

$26.95

$26.95

Caesar Salad
Romaine, Caesar Dressing, Parmesan 
Cheese, Croutons

Garden Salad (V)
Romaine, Cucumber, Tomato, Onion, Carrot, 
Ranch Dressing

$7.50

$7.50

The Grand Cookie
(Assorted Flavors)

$8.50

OPEN 4:00PM TO 9:00PM (Food until 8:30PM)



Prickly Pear IPA
Grand Canyon Brewing Co. Williams, AZ

Pilsner
Grand Canyon Brewing Co. Williams, AZ

Tower Station IPA
Mother Road Brewing Co. Flagstaff, AZ

Knotty Nut Brown Ale
THAT Brewing Co. Pine, AZ

Amber Ale
Oak Creek Brewing Co. Sedona, AZ

Prickly Pearadise
2 Towns Ciderhouse. Corvallis, OR

Sunday Driver Lager
Mother Road Brewing Co. Flagstaff, AZ

Coors Light Lager
Golden, CO

$7.00

White Claw Cherry

White Claw Grapefruit

Angry Orchard Cider

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

Chardonnay

Cabernet

Pinot Grigio

Merlot

$7/32

$7/32

$7/32

$7/32

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, 
Lemonade, Tea

$2.80

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

OPEN 4:00PM TO 9:00PM
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